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SINo . ) TCS length | TCS Type SINo . ) TCS length | TCS Type SINo ) X TCS length | TCS Type SINo . ) TCS length | TCS Type SINo . X TCS length | TCS Type
Chainage | Chainage Chainage | Chainage Chainage | Chainage Chainage | Chainage Chainage Chainage
1 0 20 20 TCS-1E 51 3360 3387 27 TCS-5C 101 7140 7160 20 TCS-3A 151 11000 11040 40 TCS-5C 201 14540 14635 95 TCS-1A
2 20 100 80 TCS-1A 52 3393 3400 7 TCS-5C 102 7160 7187 27 TCS-1A 152 11040 11060 20 TCS-1B 202 14665 14700 35 TCS-3D
3 100 140 40 TCS-1 53 3400 3840 440 TCS-1A 103 7193 7480 287 TCS-1A 153 11060 11120 60 TCS-1 203 14700 14900 200 TCS-1A
4 140 410 270 TCS-1A 54 3840 3857 17 TCS-5C 104 7480 7560 80 TCS-1 154 11120 11220 100 TCS-1B 204 14900 14940 40 TCS1
5 425 440 15 TCS-5C 55 3863 3880 17 TCS-1A 105 7560 7620 60 TCS-1A 155 11220 11237 17 TCS-2B 205 14940 15160 220 TCS-1A
6 440 520 80 TCS-1 56 3880 3940 60 TCS1 106 7620 7650 30 TCS-5C 156 11243 11260 17 TCS-2B 206 15160 15360 200 TCS1
7 520 540 20 TCS-5A 57 3940 3960 20 TCS-3D 107 7680 7700 20 TCS-2A 157 11260 11347 87 TCS-1B 207 15360 15420 60 TCS-5C
8 570 600 30 TCS-5A 58 3960 3980 20 TCS1 108 7700 7940 240 TCS-1A 158 11353 11485 132 TCS-1B 208 15420 15480 60 TCS-1B
9 600 1046 446 TCS-1A 59 3980 4020 40 TCS-1A 109 7940 7980 40 TCS-3A 159 11495 11600 105 TCS-1B 209 15480 15500 20 TCS1
10 1054 1160 106 TCS-1A 60 4020 4040 20 TCS1 110 7980 8100 120 TCS-3D 160 11600 11740 140 TCS-2B 210 15500 15560 60 TCS-1A
11 1160 1215 55 TCS-5C 61 4040 4240 200 TCS-1A 111 8100 8120 20 TCS-1 161 11740 12080 340 TCS-1B 211 15560 15580 20 TCS-5C
12 1235 1260 25 TCS-2 62 4240 4280 40 TCS-2A 112 8120 8140 20 TCS-1B 162 12080 12145 65 TCS-3B 212 15610 15620 10 TCS-2A
13 1260 1280 20 TCS-2A 63 4360 4380 20 TCS-2A 113 8140 8200 60 TCS-2B 163 12165 12180 15 TCS-2B 213 15620 15640 20 TCS-1A
14 1280 1360 80 TCS-1 64 4380 4440 60 TCS-1A 114 8200 8240 40 TCS-1 164 12180 12200 20 TCS-1B 214 15640 15700 60 TCS1
15 1360 1460 100 TCS-1A 65 4440 4500 60 TCS1 115 8240 8260 20 TCS-1B 165 12200 12220 20 TCS-4B 215 15700 15740 40 TCS-5C
16 1460 1520 60 TCS-1 66 4500 4560 60 TCS-1A 116 8260 8280 20 TCS-5C 166 12220 12240 20 TCS-1B 216 15770 15820 50 TCS-5C
17 1520 1600 80 TCS-1A 67 4560 4680 120 TCS1 117 8280 8300 20 TCS-1B 167 12240 12285 45 TCS-2B 217 15820 15980 160 TCS-1A
18 1600 1610 10 TCS-5C 68 4680 4760 80 TCS-1A 118 8300 8330 30 TCS-2 168 12305 12440 135 TCS-1B 218 15980 16000 20 TCS1
19 1710 1720 10 TCS-1A 69 4760 4820 60 TCS-3A 119 8450 8480 30 TCS-2 169 12440 12460 20 TCS-3C 219 16000 16120 120 TCS-1A
20 1720 1780 60 TCS-1 70 4820 5000 180 TCS-1A 120 8480 8500 20 TCS-1B 170 12460 12480 20 TCS-1 220 16120 16140 20 TCS-2
21 1780 1806 26 TCS-3A 71 5000 5037 37 TCS-2A 121 8500 8560 60 TCS-1 171 12480 12680 200 TCS-1B 221 16160 16320 160 TCS1
22 1814 1920 106 TCS-1A 72 5043 5100 57 TCS-2A 122 8560 8580 20 TCS-1B 172 12680 12700 20 TCS-3C 222 16320 16360 40 TCS-5C
23 1920 1960 40 TCS-2A 73 5100 5220 120 TCS-1A 123 8580 8620 40 TCS-2B 173 12700 12740 40 TCS-4B 223 16360 16460 100 TCS1
24 1960 2040 80 TCS-1A 74 5220 5267 47 TCS-2A 124 8620 8660 40 TCS-1B 174 12740 12775 35 TCS-2B 224 16460 16760 300 TCS-1A
25 2040 2180 140 TCS-1 75 5273 5280 7 TCS-2A 125 8660 8700 40 TCS-3C 175 12795 12820 25 TCS-1B 225 16760 16770 10 TCS-2
26 2180 2220 40 TCS-3A 76 5280 5340 60 TCS-1A 126 8700 8720 20 TCS-1 176 12820 12880 60 TCS-3C 226 16790 16800 10 TCS-2A
27 2220 2380 160 TCS-1A 77 5340 5400 60 TCS1 127 8720 9220 500 TCS-1B 177 12880 12960 80 TCS-1B 227 16800 16820 20 TCS-1A
28 2380 2400 20 TCS-5C 78 5400 5500 100 TCS-3A 128 9220 9240 20 TCS-1 178 12960 13020 60 TCS-3C 228 16820 16840 20 TCS-5C
29 2400 2410 10 TCS-2 79 5500 5640 140 TCS-1A 129 9240 9260 20 TCS-2 179 13020 13040 20 TCS-1 229 16840 16900 60 TCS-2A
30 2430 2460 30 TCS-5C 80 5640 5680 40 TCS1 130 9260 9280 20 TCS-1B 180 13040 13060 20 TCS-1B 230 16900 16920 20 TCS-5C
31 2460 2520 60 TCS-1A 81 5680 5760 80 TCS-1A 131 9280 9307 27 TCS-5C 181 13060 13080 20 TCS-2B 231 16920 16940 20 TCS-2A
32 2520 2540 20 TCS-1 82 5760 5780 20 TCS-2A 132 9313 9420 107 TCS-1B 182 13080 13260 180 TCS-1B 232 16960 16980 20 TCS-1A
33 2540 2600 60 TCS-3D 83 5800 5840 40 TCS-4A 133 9420 9480 60 TCS-2B 183 13260 13300 40 TCS-3C 233 16980 17060 80 TCS1
34 2600 2620 20 TCS-1 84 5840 5867 27 TCS-1A 134 9480 9560 80 TCS-1B 184 13300 13420 120 TCS-4G 234 17060 17095 35 TCS-2A
35 2620 2640 20 TCS-2 85 5873 5900 27 TCS-2A 135 9560 9580 20 TCS-1 185 13420 13445 25 TCS-5C 235 17115 17160 45 TCS-1A
36 2640 2660 20 TCS-3 86 5900 5920 20 TCS-1A 136 9580 9600 20 TCS-2 186 13605 13640 35 TCS-1A 236 17160 17187 27 TCS-2A
37 2660 2680 20 TCS-1A 87 5920 5935 15 TCS-2A 137 9600 9880 280 TCS-1B 187 13640 13660 20 TCS-2A 237 17193 17220 27 TCS-2A
38 2680 2712 32 TCS-2A 88 5950 5960 10 TCS-2A 138 9880 9900 20 TCS-3C 188 13660 13680 20 TCS-1A 238 17220 17280 60 TCS-1A
39 2718 2740 22 TCS-1 89 5960 5980 20 TCS-1A 139 9900 9980 80 TCS-1B 189 13680 13700 20 TCS-3D 239 17280 17340 60 TCS1
40 2740 2850 110 TCS-1A 90 5980 6000 20 TCS-4A 140 9980 10020 40 TCS-2B 190 13700 13840 140 TCS-1A 240 17340 17365 25 TCS-2A
41 2870 2945 75 TCS-1A 91 6000 6600 600 TCS-1A 141 10020 10380 360 TCS-1B 191 13840 13880 40 TCS-1 241 17385 17387.638 2.638 TCS-2A
42 2965 2980 15 TCS-2A 92 6600 6620 20 TCS-5C 142 10380 10460 80 TCS-2B 192 13880 13960 80 TCS-1A
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THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TPF ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
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THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TPF ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF TPFEPL.
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THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TPF ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF TPFEPL.

PROW VARIES {20000 TO 40000
|
10400
z FORMATION WIDTH 5
& | &
1000 1450 5500 1450 1000
Drain H.S. CARRIAGEWAY H.S. Drain
|
2.0% 2.0%
= %
2 3
|
= SIDE DRAIN | s
g MSS 20 &
DBM 50
WMM 150
GSB 100
TCS - 3 SUB GRADE 500
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS]
AND LEVELS IN METERS, UNLESS
WRITTEN OTHERWISE.
2. NO DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED
FROM THIS DRAWING ONLY WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
CONSULTING ENGINEERS: DATE 27.03.2023 | SIGN CLIENT: PROJECT:
- CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR PREPERING OF DPR OF 2 LANING OF PROPOSE FRONTIER
& A — DRAWN SRB i HIGHWAY FROM NAFRA TO VIJANAGAR IN THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH IN
= 2 CHECKED SM A PACKAGES (PACKAGE06-MIGGING-TUTING-ZIDO AND SINGA -ANELIH-HUNLI 230 KM)
ENGINEERING PVT. LTD SE“A;%S. ZOMA ENGIN EERS BUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE - BUILDING THE NATION
; DESIGN sMm HUNLI-ANELIH STRETCH
(Formerly known as S.N.BHOBE & ASSOCIATES Pvt. Ltd.)
TPF ENGINEERING PVT. LTD. CHECKED AAB National Highways and TITLE: TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
1401, Rupa Sapphire, Plot no. 12, Sector-18,
Opposite Sanpada Railway Station, Sion - Panvel Highway, APPROVED AAB RO Infrastructure Development
Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400705 . .
X JOB NO.: SCALE:  |Rev.| DATE OF C i imi NHIDCL/DPR-Nafra-to-Vijaynagar-Pkg-6-Arunachal-Pradesh/TRANS | REV.
Tel: +91-22-6906 3300/ 30 : orporation Limited DRG. NO.: jaynagar-Pkg
waw.tpfenl.com - www tpf.eu 1037 11250 | NO.| ISSUE REVISION DETAILS DRAWN| CHKD. | DES. | APRD. P -DES-PLA-EST/2020-21/P3291/1037/TCS/1037002/R0/ 3 OF 5 ro | A2

N OF T - 00 OF 00

L~
==
|
==

CAD FILE:




I I
Soil
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
-0-0- \
Breast Wall \\
\
\
§ A\ \
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
Rock Cut A
5 \\ =
2 N
N
N ¢
N PROW VARIES {20000 TO 50000
N i
2 N 1
2 1 . N 100p0 =
Q \ o
] _|1 - FORMATION WIDTH g
|
300 1000 | 1450 SO 5500 1450 600
Drain H.S. \QARR| GEWAY H.S.
= |
= o, AN 0, =
g-? 2.0% 2.0% Parapet wall é
2 o
K
= | ~
o ~ =
£ SIDE DRAIN | ~__ 5
MSS 20 ~—_ T
DBM 50 —_
WMM 150
GSB 100
TCS 3A SUB GRADE 500
-
2
o
I
=
=
g
oo
z5a
Moy
W
(ZD o g NOTES:
E @ ';: 1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
& % E AND LEVELS IN METERS, UNLESS
=2 @ WRITTEN OTHERWISE.
@] E ICJEI 2. NO DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED
i : E FROM THIS DRAWING ONLY WRITTEN
5 '“_3 [a) DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
o ]
£2%| CONSULTING ENGINEERS: DATE 27.03.2023 | siGN CLIENT: PROJECT:
w2 | CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR PREPERING OF DPR OF 2 LANING OF PROPOSE FRONTIER
T3E g I DRAWN SR8 N\ HIGHWAY FROM NAFRA TO VIJANAGAR IN THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH IN
2 2 3 =3 —=T— CHECKED SM PACKAGES (PACKAGEO06-MIGGING-TUTING-ZIDO AND SINGA -ANELIH-HUNLI 230 KM)
[e]
% 2, E ENGINEERING PVT, LYD ZOMA ENGINEERS DESIGN SM BUILOING INFRASTRUCTURE - BUILDING THE NATION HU N LI-AN ELIH STRETCH
[a) 8 % (Formerly known as S.N.BHOBE & ASSOCIATES Pvt. Ltd.)
ox g . R .
229 TPF ENGINEERING PVT. LTD. CHECKED AAB National Highways and TITLE: TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
0 k= 1401, Rupa Sapphire, Plot no. 12, Sector-18,
<§( g dl  Opposite Sanpada Railway Station, Sion - Panvel Highway, APPROVED AAB RO Infrastructure Development
2 E Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400705 JOB NO.: SCALE: * * * T REV. i
2 § Bl Tel: +91-22-6906 3300/ 30 . . REV.| DATE OF REVISION DETAILS orAWN| chko. | pes. | APRD. COI‘pOl'athn Limited DRG. No_:NHIDCL/DPR-Nafra-to-Vuaynagar-Pkg-G-Arunachal-PraieSr;/'gRANS Az | &
22¢  www.tpfepl.com - www.tpf.eu 1037 11250 | NO.| ISSUE -DES-PLA-EST/2020-21/P3291/1037/TCS/1037002/R0/ RO 5

L~
=

|
=

N OF T - 00 OF 00




IT IS SUBJECT TO RECALL AND MUST NOT BE LENT COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TPF ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
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F614.098+611.2581 -2.840 -
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r609.2291610.5411 1.312 -
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r612.019+610.012+ -2.007 -
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-613.6921609.759+ -3.933 -
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L =245.686 G

LVC -LENGTH OF VERTICAL CURVE

5% ave

EVC - END OF VERTICAL CURVE

- GRADIENT
- LENGTH
- POINT OF VERTICAL INTERSECTIO|

- BEGINNING OF VERTICAL CURVE

=150.00

CHAINAGE

fAYaYaYaWaYaYa Wl uullls

}6010.006
}6020.006
}6030.006
}6040.006
}6050.006

}6070.006
16080.004
}6090.006
}6100.006
}6110.006
}6120.006
16130.004

N
}6140.009 2

6150.004
16160.006
}6170.006
}6190.006
16200.004

16220.006
16230.006
}6240.006

}6250.009 —
}6260.006
}6270.00

g
g
g

}6290.00
}6300.00
}6310.006
6320.004
}6330.006
}6340.006
}6350.006

6360.004
}6370.006
}6380.006
}6390.006
}6400.006

6410.004
16420.004
}6430.006
16440.004
}6450.006
}6460.006
16470.006
}16480.006
16490.004
}6500.006
16510.004
16520.006
}6530.006
16540.006
}6550.006
16560.004
}6570.006

6580.004
}6590.006
}6600.006
16610.004
}6620.006
16630.004
16640.006
}6650.006

6660.004
}6670.006
}6680.006
}6690.006

6700.004
}6720.006

}6740.006
16750.004
16760.006
}16770.006
16780.006
}6790.006
16800.004
}6810.006
}6820.00

16830.006
}6840.006
16850.004
}6860.006

6870.004
16880.006
}6890.006
16900.004

1.

16920.006
16930.004
16940.004
16950.006
16960.004
}6970.00
16980.004
6990 00

NOTES:

. NO DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
AND LEVELS IN METERS, UNLESS
WRITTEN OTHERWISE.

FROM THIS DRAWING ONLY WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.

CONSULTING ENGINEERS:

*
E ==

ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

ZOMA ENGINEERS

M/s TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd. In association with

M/s Zoma Engineers
TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd., 1401, Rupa Sapphire, Plot

o }6060.004

>
|
m

« 16180.004

& 16210.006

o
~
iy
(=]
~

» }6280.00

4}
z

216710.004

Y
o
(9]

5/,

NVL

S

DESIGN

SDsS

X
)

CHECKED

ADT

\%k
P
(

APPROVED

DBJ

@

116730.006

m
z
=

BUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE - BUILDING THE NATION

National Highways and

116910.006

o
A
o]
[
m
O
pi

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR PREPERING OF DPR OF 2 LANING OF PROPOSE
FRONTIER HIGHWAY FROM NAFRA TO VIJANAGAR IN THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL
PRADESH IN PACKAGES (PACKAGE06-MIGGING-TUTING-ZIDO AND SINGA ANELIH

HUNLI-ITHUN BRIDGE STRETCH

HUNLI 230 KM)

PLAN & PROFILE

T CH : 16000.000T017000.000

No. 12, Sector 18, Opp. Sanpada Railway Station,
Sion-Panvel Highway, Vashi, Navi Mumbai — 400 705,
India. Ph: +91 22 69063300

Infrastructure Development

SCALE: . o .
Corporation Limited

JOB NO.: 1037 REVISION DETAILS DRAWN | CHKD. DES. | APRD.

DRG. NO.: TPFEPL/NHIDCL-24/DPR-Nafra-to-Vijaynagar-Pkg-6-Arunachal-Pradesh/TRANS  |REV. A2 | NO
-DES-PLA-EST/2020-21/P3291/1037/PPD/1037001/R1/- 17 OF 18 R1



AutoCAD SHX Text
KM


—==—== HUNLI

d3S0doyd NOILYANIWNOOTY

002X L 3ZIS d3S0d0¥d

S8E+/1 OL G9E+/|

JOVNIVHO d3S0d0yd

390149 YONIN 3dAL A3SOdOYd

STIV13a 34NLONYLS

ITHUN BRIDGE =+

LEGENDS

SURVEY
ROAD CENTER LINE

ROAD EDGE LINE
SHOULDER EDGE LINE
COMPOUND WALL
DRAIN LINE

GAS PIPE LINE T
HT LINE

ELECTRIC LINE OR POLE ;‘j—j}

RIVER/NALLAH e
PROPOSED ROW
EXISTING ROW
LIGHT POLE
TREE 4+ %
STRUCTURE
RAILWAY TRACK
CULVERT I(
BRIDGE
KM STONE
HAND PUMP I

——

d3S0d0oyd NOILYANIWNODTY
002X | 3ZIS d3S0d0oyd

Shl+/1 OL S60+/1 JOVNIVHO d3S0d0¥d
390149 YONIW 3dAL d3ISOdOYd

WELL

STIV.L3a 39n10NYLS

PLAN

GATE
JUNCTION

LEGENDS
PLAN
CENTER LINE
CARRIAGEWAY
HARD SHOULDER

DRAIN E—
RETAINING WALL  —
BREAST WALL E—
PARAPET WALL
STRUCTURE DETAILS PROPOSED ROW —PROW—
PROPOSED TYPE MINOR BRIDGE
565 T+ PROPOSED CHAINAGE | 17+095 TO 17+115 STRUCTURE DETAILS EXISTING ROW
—T PROPOSED SIZE 1 X20.0 PROPOSED TYPE SLAB CULVERT STRUCTURE DETAILS LAND ACQUISITION
‘/\\ RECOMMENDATION PROPOSED PROPOSED CHAINAGE |17+190 PROPOSED TYPE MINOR BRIDGE AREA
560 PROPOSED SIZE 1X60M PROPOSED CHAINAGE _[17+365 TO 17+385 EXISTING ROAD [
I— RECOMMENDATION PROPOSED PROPOSED SIZE 1X20.0
CD ,_/\"—\ RECOMMENDATION PROPOSED
< 555 P \ SN PRO. SLAB CULVERT [RRXZA
D - L/ \u PRO. VIDUCT A
550 \\ PRO. MAJOR BRIDGE B4
\\
\
545 PROFILE
NGl PROPOSED RTL —
CAN ~/ GROUND LEVEL =~ oo
\)""U T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
DO ONO o — N~ OMNODAINNODNTLO NN N PRO. SLAB CULVERT
LEVEL ROTOTAOOSR NN 2B ont B8 BRNNONDOOSONOSANN DG © 28R ﬁ
DILTNHHINN~IBIN Lomo NO—OOOROWR®mA SO S
DIFFERENCE 146609 0 am e i O e N O G e CNBTBOOOmNNGNG o o OB PRO. VIDUCT M
S le] (o308 iToY e TOOMO ™ o0 S I
[ B T A R I D | ~ [T | [ R D N R R TR T R D I D] ~
————F—F——F+—F+—F+—+—+—+—+—F—F—++—F—+—+—F+—F+—+——+—F+—+—+——+——F+—+—+—F+—+—+—+—F PRO-MAJORBR|DGEi
FINISHED TOONNOOMNOOUOUITITINNOOWONLANOVOTONOWDMNNTLOOMMNO D i
DPDONNONDT—OONIT—OODONNONDOOANNDONDO M ON OO~ M N~
ROAD POONT—OOMONTNQOM—ONOITINONT—ORNRONOUOTNONNTOOP NOTATIONS
ENNOOOVWVWVWOSTIIOMMOMANNA A AN NN ™ ™= ™ ¥ — — — — — OD HORIZONTAL GEOMETRY
LEVEL DOV LW WON A - DELTA ANGLE/DEFLEGTION ANGLE
WO OO LOLO O LOLO O O LO LO LO O LO LO 1O 1O LO LO LO LO 1O 1O LO LO O 1O 1O 1O 1O LO O AC TDELTA ANGLE/GIRCULAR GURVE
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T AS - DELTA ANGLE/CIRCULAR SPIRAL
EXISTING PTMOONONMNTANMNODANOLTINOTNOOT NN LM 00O 0W RO M NP NS i
HOOTOOONMMNTOO—ONOOTANOOTOOONONTOOOTOMNOLO OO N NC - NORMAL CROWN
GROUND THROOTOOTOLTONNNONMIT DO FOD NN QOLOO©NM S 00O NN+ ¢ ood HIP - HORIZONTAL INTERSECTION POIN'
NNDN—NOFBN B FTORBOGNOOF =N FIBGIB NN < I < 03+ 05 N P S e oF Setiar
LEVEL POOOOUOLLSIIITTTOOOOLOITTOOOLOVLOLWOOOOWWOWWOLOLW S < HSE E SUPER ELEVATION
PLOLOOOOVWOVWOVWOWOWOWOWWOLOLOLO OO LOLOLO O LOLOLO O O O LO O LO O LO LO O LO LOLD S _SHIFT
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 I/i 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ,_I\ 1 1 1 TS -TENGENT DISTANCE
ES - APEX DISTANCE
HORIZONTA R: 125.000 R: 200.000
511 0 Ls: 115166 00 Ls™15.6060 VERTICAL GEOMETRY
GEOMETRY =g£ﬁ) %f L: 157.759 L =14.697 L: 112.995 L =g7.752 G - GRADIENT
N | L L -LENGTH
PVI - POINT OF VERTICAL INTERSECTIOI
8 LVC -LENGTH OF VERTICAL CURVE
VE RTICAL :_0861 0/0 BVC - BEGINNING OF VERTICAL CURVE
EVC - END OF VERTICAL CURVE
GEOMETRY L =189
L . ’ NOTES:
PO O DT O DT DD O DT DD O DT DD ODDOT DD DDDD 1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS}
POOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOMm AND LEVELS IN METERS, UNLESS
SRR R R R R R R R S R R
I N e S e N N R e e s
b ulh i e  ah wh wa i e
O N N N N N N N N N T S O O O O O O N e N N N N N N N N N N e N DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
o o g - O S R T W WS T S W NS TS WS W W WS W Smy—— R S WS W W W N S—— R g o
CONSULTING ENGINEERS: DATE 26/10/23 SIGN CLIENT: PROJECT:
- DRAWN PDC *@: 3 (;/4/ CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR PREPERING OF DPR OF 2 LANING OF PROPOSE
* = - CHECKED NVL e S ~ & \ FRONTIER HIGHWAY FROM NAFRA TO VIJANAGAR IN THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL
55 i e 5 ZOMA ENGINEERS Eadl < o PRADESH IN PACKAGES (PACKAGE06-MIGGING-TUTING-ZIDO AND SINGA ANELIH-
DESIGN SDs ( > HUNLI 230 KM)
L o Y C ,"5 BUILOING INFRASTRUCTUR - BUTLOING THE NATION HUNLI-ITHUN BRIDGE STRETCH
M/s TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd. In association with | CHECKED ADT ~o L ow
M/s Zoma Engineers APPROVED DBJ ® 37 y . . PLAN & PROFILE
: TITLE: _
TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd., 1401, Rupa Sapphire, Plot = I 11‘\1 atltonai ngll;wa)is and ¢ CH : 17000.000TO17387.638
No. 12, Sector 18, Opp. Sanpada Railway Station, . nirastructure veveiopmen -
Sion-Panvel Highway, Vashi. Navi Mumbai - 400 705, JOB NO.: 1037 SCALE: | R&Y DI’;TSEUE’F REVISION DETAILS | DRAWN | CHKD. | DES. | APRD. € Develop DRG. NO.: TPFEPL/NHIDCL-24/DPR-Nafra-to-Vijaynagar-Pkg-6-Arunachal-Pradesh/TRANS  [REV-| |\
India. Ph: +91 22 69063300 : Corporation Limited -DES-PLA-EST/2020-21/P3291/1037/PPD/1037001/R1/ - 18 OF 18 R1



AutoCAD SHX Text
KM


JUNCTION DRAWINGS




/

/ITHUN BRIDGE

%‘a
«

STRUCTURE DETAILS

SLAB CULVERT

LEGENDS

SURVEY
ROAD CENTERLINE —

ROAD EDGE LINE —_—

SHOULDER EDGE LINE
PROPOSED TYPE COMPOUND WALL ~ —=—=—
PROPOSED CHAINAGE |0+50 DRAIN LINE —_—
M GAS PIPE LINE —
PROPOSED SIZE 1X5.0 HT LINE S—
ED ELECTRIC LINE OR POLE —jﬂ
RECOMMENDAT|ON PROPOS RIVER/NALLAH —_——
PROPOSED ROW  ———
EXISTING ROW —
LIGHT POLE Frr
TREE 4 sk
STRUCTURE —
RAILWAY TRACK i
CULVERT )(
BRIDGE —
KM STONE &
HAND PUMP ¥
WELL O
GATE >
JUNCTION (o)
LEGENDS
PLAN
CENTER LINE ———m
CARRIAGEWAY —_
HARD SHOULDER —_
RETAINING WALL —_
BREAST WALL e
PARAPET WALL —_
PROPOSED ROW —PROW—
LAND ACQUISITION
AREA
EXISTING ROAD -
PRO. SLAB CULVERT M
PRO. MAJOR BRIDGE BRA
PROFILE
PROPOSED RTL o
PRO. SLAB CULVERT E
PRO. MAJOR BRIDGE |-|—;—|-|
i
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS]
AND LEVELS IN METERS, UNLESS
WRITTEN OTHERWISE.
2. NO DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED
FROM THIS DRAWING ONLY WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
CONSULTING ENGINEERS: DATE 26/10/23 SIGN CLIENT: PROJECT:
— W= [ orawN DG @ A <m CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR PREPERING OF DPR OF 2 LANING OF PROPOSE
® & o = CHECKED L = STERRERD R FRONTIER HIGHWAY FROM NAFRA TO VIJANAGAR IN THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL
o e | s TRY ZOMA ENGINEERS B (f N\ PRADESH IN PACKAGES (PACKAGE06-MIGGING-TUTING-ZIDO AND SINGA ANELIHA
DESIGN SDS fﬂl L ? -Z- ) SUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE - BUILDING THE NATION HUNLI 230 KM) HUN LI-ITHUN BRIDGE STRETCH
M/s TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd. In association with |CHECKED ADT st ~e J‘JXQ/ S ONLTJONGTION
M/s Zoma Engineers APPROVED DBJ ‘@\/ V~l7 y Nati i :
N . i ational Highways and TITLE: (.
TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd., 1401, Rupa Sapphire, Plot 1 00.000TO1000.000
Sion-Panvel Highway, Vach, Navi Mumbai~ 400 705, JOB NO.: 1037 SCALE: | R | PALOF REVISION DETAILS | DRAWN | CHKD. | DEs. | Aprp.| Infrastructure Development DRG. NO.: TPFEPLINHIDCL-24/DPR-Nafra-to-Vijaynagar-Pkg-6-Arunachal-Pradesh/TRANS  [REV-I ) |\
India. Ph: +91 22 69063300 : Corporatmn Limited -DES-PLA-EST/2020-21/P3291/1037/JUNCTIONS/1037001/R1/ -01 OF 04 R1



AutoCAD SHX Text
KM


MINOR JUNCTION - |

VILLAGE —=

&,

SURVEY
ROAD CENTER LINE

ROAD EDGE LINE

COMPOUND WALL
DRAIN LINE

GAS PIPE LINE

HT LINE

RIVER/NALLAH
PROPOSED ROW
EXISTING ROW
LIGHT POLE
TREE
STRUCTURE
RAILWAY TRACK
CULVERT

LEGENDS

SHOULDER EDGE LINE

ELECTRIC LINE OR POLE -j;l;_t

—

STRUCTURE DE

TAILS

|

PROPOSED TYPE
PROPOSED CHAINAGE

SLAB CULVERT

PROPOSED SIZE 1xs50M |
. RECOMMENDATION PROPOSED

BRIDGE
KM STONE

WELL
GATE
JUNCTION

HAND PUMP

PLAN

LEGENDS

CENTER LINE ————
CARRIAGEWAY _—
HARD SHOULDER _—

RETAINING WALL E—
BREAST WALL E—
PARAPET WALL

PROPOSED ROW —PROW—

LAND ACQUISITION
AREA

EXISTING ROAD .

PRO. SLAB CULVERT M

